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Questions

At fourteen he went to

Then at twenty, he received a share in a.

The problem was still unsolved in...................... when Alexander Fleming passed his
medical examination.

Sir Alexander Fleming died in 1955 at the age of

They could not be seen with the nakedeye.

"Therapy" means:

"Vaccine" means:

The discovery was of

importance.

It was a

named Metchnikoff who revealed the true nature of the problem

The Flemings, born on the land, were becoming a

family

Joseph Lister, an............... surgeon applied Pasteur's discovery to surgery.

A pupil of Pasteur revealed the problem of killing the germs of diseases without destroying
white cells of the blood, that is the leucocytes.

Invade means

The next step was to produce the anti-bacterial the mould

The problem was still unsolved in
examination

when Alexander Fleming passed his medical

Answers Choice

A
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. Paris

. Washington
. London

. New York

. Legacy

. Regency
. Pharmacy
. Clemency

. 1606
1706
1906
1806

63
73
83
93

Bare

. Unhelped

. Unassisted
. Open

. Natural treatment

. Medical treatment

. Treatment through prayers
. Megical treatment

Medicines as pills
Powered medicine
Medicine put in blood
Herbal medicine

Considerable
enough
Some

Little

Biologist
Bacteriologist
Zoologist
Urologist

Technician
Medical
Business
Educationist

English
. Australian
American
Arabian

Explained
Made known
Described
Presented

invite
attack
caress
cover

existence

substance
. evidence
. relevance

1606
1706
1806
1906



16

17

18

19

20

Fleming was born on a farm near Darvel on August i6

The problems was

By 1914 Lister's antiseptic method of surgery had been replaced by the

Fleming's share was enough for him to train for a/an with better prospects.

In 1928 Fleming was appointed Professor of Bacteriology in the university of

method

1681
1781

1981
Difficult

Painful
Troublesome
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. disinfectant
. anti-prison

w >

o

sterilizing

Business
Activity
Pain

Washington
. Tokyo
C. Liverpool
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