

## English Fsc Part 2 Chapter 13 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	At fourteen he went to	A. Paris B. Washington C. London D. New York
2	Then at twenty, he received a share in a.	A. Legacy B. Regency C. Pharmacy D. Clemency
3	The problem was still unsolved in when Alexander Fleming passed his medical examination.	A. 1606 B. 1706 C. 1906 D. 1806
4	Sir Alexander Fleming died in 1955 at the age of	A. 63 B. 73 C. 83 D. 93
5	They could not be seen with the <u>naked</u> eye.	A. Bare B. Unhelped C. Unassisted D. Open
6	"Therapy" means:	A. Natural treatment B. Medical treatment C. Treatment through prayers D. Megical treatment
7	"Vaccine" means:	A. Medicines as pills B. Powered medicine C. Medicine put in blood D. Herbal medicine
8	The discovery was of importance.	A. Considerable B. enough C. Some D. Little
9	It was a named Metchnikoff who revealed the true nature of the problem	A. Biologist B. Bacteriologist C. Zoologist D. Urologist
10	The Flemings, born on the land, were becoming a family	A. Technician B. Medical C. Business D. Educationist
11	Joseph Lister, an surgeon applied Pasteur's discovery to surgery.	A. English B. Australian C. American D. Arabian
12	A pupil of Pasteur <u>revealed</u> the problem of killing the germs of diseases without destroying white cells of the blood, that is the leucocytes.	A. Explained B. Made known C. Described D. Presented
13	Invade means	A. invite B. attack C. caress D. cover
14	The next step was to produce the anti-bacterial the mould	A. existence B. substance C. evidence D. relevance
15	The problem was still unsolved in when Alexander Fleming passed his medical examination	A. 1606 B. 1706 C. 1806 D. 1906

16	Fleming was born on a farm near Darvel on August i6	A. 1681 B. 1781 C. 1881 D. 1981
17	The problems was	A. Difficult B. Painful C. Troublesome D. Tremendous
18	By 1914 Lister's antiseptic method of surgery had been replaced by the method	A. disinfectant B. anti-prison C. aseptic D. sterilizing
19	Fleming's share was enough for him to train for a/an with better prospects.	A. Career B. Business C. Activity D. Pain
20	In 1928 Fleming was appointed Professor of Bacteriology in the university of	A. Washington B. Tokyo C. Liverpool D. London